Office
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Senator
Senator
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Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator

Firstname
Steve
Tom
Molly
Elaine
Terry
Jim
Les
Oletha
Steve
Marci
David
Tom
Anthony
Tom
Mitch
Laura
Dan
Jeff
Forrest
Jacob
Jeff
Garrett
Julia
Ty
Carolyn
Jeff
Michael
Robert
Ralph
Mike
Pat
Mary
Larry
Dennis
Vicki
Greg
Caryn
Susan
Rick
Kay

Lastname
Abrams
Arpke
Baumgardner
Bowers
Bruce
Denning
Donovan
Faust-Goudeau
Fitzgerald
Francisco
Haley
Hawk
Hensley
Holland
Holmes
Kelly
Kerschen
King
Knox
LaTurner
Longbine
Love
Lynn
Masterson
McGinn
Melcher
O'Donnell
Olson
Ostmeyer
Petersen
Pettey
Pilcher-Cook
Powell
Pyle
Schmidt
Smith
Tyson
Wagle
Wilborn
Wolf

Email
Steve.Abrams@senate.ks.gov
Tom.Arpke@senate.ks.gov

Molly.Baumgardner@senate.ks.gov

Elaine.Bowers@senate.ks.gov
Terry.Bruce@senate.ks.gov
Jim.Denning@senate.ks.gov
Les.Donovan@senate.ks.gov

Oletha.Faust-Goudeau@senate.ks.gov

Steve.Fitzgerald@senate.ks.gov
Marci.Francisco@senate.ks.gov
David.Haley@senate.ks.gov
Tom.Hawk@senate.ks.gov
Anthony.Hensley@senate.ks.gov
Tom.Holland@senate.ks.gov
Mitch.Holmes@senate.ks.gov
Laura.Kelly@senate.ks.gov
Dan.Kerschen@senate.ks.gov
Jeff. King@senate.ks.gov
Forrest.Knox@senate.ks.gov
Jacob.LaTurner@senate.ks.gov
Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov
Garrett.Love@senate.ks.gov
Julia.Lynn@senate.ks.gov
Ty.Masterson@senate.ks.gov
Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov
Jeff.Melcher@senate.ks.gov
Michael.ODonnell@senate.ks.gov
Rob.Olson@senate.ks.gov
Ralph.Ostmeyer@senate.ks.gov
Mike.Petersen@senate.ks.gov
Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov
Mary.PilcherCook@senate.ks.gov
Larry.Powell@senate.ks.gov
Dennis.Pyle@senate.ks.gov
Vicki.Schmidt@senate.ks.gov
Greg.Smith@senate.ks.gov
Caryn.Tyson@senate.ks.gov
Susan.Wagle@senate.ks.gov
richard.wilborn@senate.ks.gov
Kay.Wolf@senate.ks.gov

Homemail

sabrams@bhit.net
tkarpke@hotmail.com
molly@molly4kansas.com
elaine@concordiaautomart.com
Terry.Bruce@senate.ks.gov
JDenning@Discovervision.com

oletha29th@aol.com
Fitz_Steve@hotmail.com

tom@tomhawk.com
anthony.hensley@hotmail.com
tomholland23@hotmail.com
mitch@mitchholmes.com
laura@laurakelly.org
dnkerschen@gmail.com
jeffkingks@hotmail.com
senatorforrestknox@gmail.com
jacoblaturner@yahoo.com
jlongbine@longbineauto.com
garrett@loveforkansas.com
julia@senatorjulialynn.com
senatormasterson@gmail.com

jeff@melcherforsenate.com

rkostmey@st-tel.net
mikepetersen@swhbell.net
jmphp42@yahoo.com
mary@pilchercook.com
Ipowell18@cox.net

vicki.schmidt@mac.com
gregdks@gmail.com

wilbornforsenate@gmail.com

Officenui Officephone

224-E
135-E
224-E
223-E
330-E
541-E
123-E
124-E
135-E
134-E
134-E
124-E
318-E
134-E
237-E
125-E
225-E
341-E
234-E
135-E
235-E
237-E
445-S
545-S
223-E
541-E
225-E
236-E
136-E
345-S
125-E
441-E
237-E
234-E
445-S
441-E
236-E
333-E
541-E
235-E

785-296-7381
785-296-7369
785-296-7368
785-296-7389
785-296-2497
785-296-7394
785-296-7385
785-296-7387
785-296-7357
785-296-7364
785-296-7376
785-296-7360
785-296-3245
785-296-7372
785-296-7667
785-296-7365
785-296-7353
785-296-7361
785-296-7678
785-296-7370
785-296-7384
785-296-7359
785-296-7382
785-296-7388
785-296-7377
785-296-7301
785-296-7391
785-296-7358
785-296-7399
785-296-7355
785-296-7375
785-296-7362
785-296-7694
785-296-7379
785-296-7374
785-296-7367
785-296-6838
785-296-2419
785-296-7354
785-296-7390

Distri Party

32 Republican
24 Republican
37 Republican
36 Republican
34 Republican
8 Republican
27 Republican
29 Democrat
5 Republican
2 Democrat
4 Democrat
22 Democrat
19 Democrat
3 Democrat
33 Republican
18 Democrat
26 Republican
15 Republican
14 Republican
13 Republican
17 Republican
38 Republican
9 Republican
16 Republican
31 Republican
11 Republican
25 Republican
23 Republican
40 Republican
28 Republican
6 Democrat
10 Republican
39 Republican
1 Republican
20 Republican
21 Republican
12 Republican
30 Republican
35 Republican
7 Republican

County
Cowley
Saline
Miami
Cloud
Reno
Johnson
Sedgwick
Sedgwick
Leavenworth
Douglas
Wyandotte
Riley
Shawnee
Douglas
Stafford
Shawnee
Sedgwick
Montgomery
Wilson
Crawford
Lyon
Gray
Johnson
Butler
Sedgwick
Johnson
Sedgwick
Johnson
Gove
Sedgwick
Wyandotte
Johnson
Finney
Brown
Shawnee
Johnson
Linn
Sedgwick
McPherson
Johnson



